Transaction Date Merchant Description

29/06/2023 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM
29/06/2023 TOOLSTATION UK
29/06/2023 TOOLSTATION UK
03/07/2023 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM
03/07/2023 ROBERT DYAS EASTLEIGH
03/07/2023 TIMPSON LTD

05/07/2023 ACTIVE WINDOW FILMS
05/07/2023 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM
06/07/2023 B & Q 1031

06/07/2023 SCREWFIX DIR LTD
10/07/2023 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
13/07/2023 PAYPAL RAPIDONLINE
14/07/2023 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM
16/07/2023 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM
19/07/2023 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM
21/07/2023 AMZNMKTPLACE
03/07/2023 TIMPSON LTD

03/07/2023 POST OFFICE COUNTER
03/07/2023 TRAVELODGE

10/07/2023 GEN REGISTER OFFICE
13/07/2023 PREMIER INN

18/07/2023 PREMIER INN

03/07/2023 SAFE FENCE

03/07/2023 AMZNMKTPLACE
04/07/2023 SCREWFIX DIR. LTD
06/07/2023 AMZNMKTPLACE
26/06/2023 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
10/07/2023 TRAVELODGE

19/07/2023 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
20/07/2023 HOBBYCRAFT TRADING LIM
27/06/2023 ASDA STORE 4747
28/06/2023 SCREWFIX DIR LTD
05/07/2023 TOOLSTATION UK
18/07/2023 ASDA STORE 4747
29/06/2023 AMAZON.CO.UK 3I1IE4E15
05/07/2023 TVLICENSING.CO.UK
11/07/2023 WWW.OFFICEBOFFINS.CO.U
18/07/2023 AMAZON.CO.UK N22UD5P35
26/06/2023 TRAVELODGE

30/06/2023 TRAVELODGE

14/07/2023 BKG HOTEL AT BOOKING.C
15/07/2023 TRAVELODGE

16/07/2023 BKG HOTEL AT BOOKING.C
28/06/2023 TRAVELODGE

20/07/2023 HOLIDAY INNS

27/06/2023 TVLICENSING.CO.UK
30/06/2023 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
30/06/2023 TESCO STORES 2452
01/07/2023 ASDA SUPERSTORE
01/07/2023 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
12/07/2023 MARKS&SPENCER PLC SACA

Description

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
HARDWARE STORES

HARDWARE STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
HARDWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HARDWARE STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
TRAVELODGE

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PREMIER INN

PREMIER INN

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
TRAVELODGE

MISCELLANEQOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
HARDWARE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS
TRAVELODGE

TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS
TRAVELODGE

HOLIDAY INNS

CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

Transaction Amount VAT Not Recoverable
23.48
11.58
23.16
32.48

14

10
58.99
7.99
5.15
17.99
29.98
62.82
7.38
8.56
6.49
54.97
12.99
6.85
752.43
45.25
372.3
703
614.99
24.12
3.98
48.99
46.5
890.43
27.98
35.84
8.5
33.93
34.98
13.35
9.98
159
809.46
44.99
149.91
272.3
406.47
152.97
384.47
189.69
579.46
159
6.9
10.75
22.55
8.6
12.9

Department
0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - Corporate Leadership Board
0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - Corporate Leadership Board
0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - Corporate Leadership Board
0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - Corporate Leadership Board
0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - Corporate Leadership Board
0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - Corporate Leadership Board
0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - Corporate Leadership Board
0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - Corporate Leadership Board
0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - Corporate Leadership Board
0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - Corporate Leadership Board
0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - Corporate Leadership Board
0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - Corporate Leadership Board
0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - Corporate Leadership Board
0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - Corporate Leadership Board
0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - Corporate Leadership Board
0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - Corporate Leadership Board
0 People & Communities - Housing Standards
0 People & Communities - Housing Standards
0 People & Communities - Housing Standards
0 People & Communities - Housing Standards
0 People & Communities - Housing Standards
0 People & Communities - Housing Standards
0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Countryside & Open Spaces
0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Countryside & Open Spaces
0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Countryside & Open Spaces
0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Countryside & Open Spaces
0 People & Communities - Eastleigh Business Centre
0 People & Communities - Eastleigh Business Centre
0 People & Communities - Eastleigh Business Centre
0 People & Communities - Eastleigh Business Centre
0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Countryside & Open Spaces
0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Countryside & Open Spaces
0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Countryside & Open Spaces
0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Countryside & Open Spaces
0 Project Delivery - One Horton Heath
0 Project Delivery - One Horton Heath
0 Project Delivery - One Horton Heath
0 Project Delivery - One Horton Heath
0 People & Communities - Housing Standards
0 People & Communities - Housing Standards
0 People & Communities - Housing Standards
0 People & Communities - Housing Standards
0 People & Communities - Housing Standards
0 People & Communities - Housing Standards
0 People & Communities - Housing Standards
0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture
0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture
0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture
0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture
0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture
0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture



14/07/2023 MARKS&SPENCER PLC SACA
27/06/2023 WWW.NISBETS.COM
11/07/2023 WWW.NISBETS.COM
13/07/2023 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
15/07/2023 AMAZON.CO.UK X55AM1U85
02/07/2023 AWS EMEA

27/06/2023 PARKING SERVICES
17/07/2023 THE STAGE

03/07/2023 FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI
17/07/2023 TVLICENSING.CO.UK
28/06/2023 TRAVIS PERKINS

29/06/2023 SCREWFIX DIR LTD
05/07/2023 SOUTHAMPTON TROPHIES
07/07/2023 AMZNMKTPLACE
09/07/2023 EBAY O 23-10261-64660
14/07/2023 SCREWFIX DIR LTD
16/07/2023 WWW.LSENGINEERS.CO.UK
19/07/2023 SOUTHAMPTON TROPHIES
19/07/2023 ASDA STORE 4747
19/07/2023 TOOLSTATION UK
26/06/2023 DISCLOSURE & BARRING
03/07/2023 SWRAILWAYSELFSERVE
03/07/2023 HOLIDAY INNS

05/07/2023 MANCHESTER PICCT/O
26/06/2023 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM
29/06/2023 AMAZON.CO.UK JU6VU55Q5
29/06/2023 AMZNMKTPLACE
02/07/2023 NLI SHAREFILE

03/07/2023 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
06/07/2023 AMZNMKTPLACE
06/07/2023 AMAZON.CO.UK JD5AB1LT5
11/07/2023 AMAZON.CO.UK 8V9IB3PJ5
12/07/2023 AMAZON.CO.UK BA3PE8MKS5
13/07/2023 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
13/07/2023 AMZNMKTPLACE
14/07/2023 CIRCUIT - PRO

16/07/2023 AMZNMKTPLACE
17/07/2023 DHL PARCEL UK

19/07/2023 AMAZON.CO.UK 8WOHO042D5
19/07/2023 AMZNMKTPLACE
27/06/2023 DVLA VEHICLE TAX
27/06/2023 DVLA VEHICLE TAX
28/06/2023 SEVEN BRIDGES SFC
11/07/2023 DVLA VEHICLE TAX
14/07/2023 AMZNMKTPLACE
06/07/2023 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
13/07/2023 BSI STANDARDS LTD
13/07/2023 DVLA VEHICLE TAX
13/07/2023 DVLA VEHICLE TAX
13/07/2023 DVLA VEHICLE TAX
13/07/2023 DVLA VEHICLE TAX
13/07/2023 DVLA VEHICLE TAX

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS
DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

THEATRICAL PRODUCERS(EXCL MOTION PIX), TICKET AGNCY
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
DEPARTMENT STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

HARDWARE STORES

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HARDWARE STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

HOLIDAY INNS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
TAX PAYMENTS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

15.7
211.12
8.99

155.45
11.51

46
4.79
159
36.96
7.27
18
13.99
15.64
11.48
32.6
13.5
1.5
21.16
13
25.5
209.01
31.2
30.08
33.9
60.48
263.69
49.14
37.81
86.04
86.99
18.56
15.99
9.97
317.39
25.68
70.89
87.48
19.54
302.5
3225
42.03
302.5
125.16
13.35
374
3225
302.5
3225
322.5
3225

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Country Parks

0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Country Parks

0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Country Parks

0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Country Parks

0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - Performance

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 Property & Commercial - Facilities Management

0 Property & Commercial - Facilities Management

0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Country Parks

0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Country Parks

0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Country Parks

0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Country Parks

0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Country Parks

0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Country Parks

0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Country Parks

0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Country Parks

0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Country Parks

0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Country Parks

0 Governance & Support - Community Safety

0 Governance & Support - Community Safety

0 Governance & Support - Community Safety

0 Governance & Support - Community Safety

0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Country Parks

0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - IT Services

0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - IT Services

0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - IT Services

0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - IT Services

0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - IT Services

0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - IT Services

0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - IT Services

0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - IT Services

0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - IT Services

0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - IT Services

0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - IT Services

0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - IT Services

0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - IT Services

0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - IT Services

0 Finance, Improvement & Housing - IT Services

0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Corporate Leadership Board

0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Corporate Leadership Board

0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Corporate Leadership Board

0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Corporate Leadership Board

0 People & Communities - Health & Wellbeing

0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Support & Performance Case Management
0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Support & Performance Case Management
0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Support & Performance Case Management
0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Support & Performance Case Management
0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Support & Performance Case Management
0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Support & Performance Case Management
0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Support & Performance Case Management



13/07/2023 DVLA VEHICLE TAX
13/07/2023 DVLA VEHICLE TAX
13/07/2023 DVLA VEHICLE TAX
20/07/2023 AMAZON.CO.UK KX7MD9EO5
28/06/2023 CAMPAIGNMONITOR
05/07/2023 SQUARESPACE INC.
12/07/2023 INPRINT LITHO LIMITED
17/07/2023 WWW.SOLOPRESS.COM
19/07/2023 SHUTTERSTOCK IRELAND L
22/06/2023 ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR
26/06/2023 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
26/06/2023 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
26/06/2023 GALA TENT LIMITED
26/06/2023 ICEPACKSALESS

26/06/2023 FIRSTAIDALESS

26/06/2023 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM
26/06/2023 PAYPAL TACKLESTORE
26/06/2023 AMAZON.CO.UK TK4CY35I5
27/06/2023 PAYPAL PASS LTD
27/06/2023 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
28/06/2023 PIPE DREAM FITTINGS LT
28/06/2023 AMZNMKTPLACE

29/06/2023 APPLE.COM/BILL

29/06/2023 APPLE.COM/BILL

29/06/2023 APPLE.COM/BILL

29/06/2023 APPLE.COM/BILL

29/06/2023 APPLE.COM/BILL

29/06/2023 GEARAMUSIC

30/06/2023 B & Q 1031

30/06/2023 FACEBK NFX2LSXWJ2
01/07/2023 DRI HITPAW.NET

04/07/2023 ROYAL VICTORIA COUNTRY
04/07/2023 ROYAL VICTORIA COUNTRY
04/07/2023 AMZNMKTPLACE

04/07/2023 AMZNMKTPLACE

04/07/2023 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
05/07/2023 SAFETEC DIRECT LIMITE
05/07/2023 AMZNMKTPLACE

05/07/2023 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
07/07/2023 ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR
10/07/2023 ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR
17/07/2023 GALA TENT LIMITED
17/07/2023 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
18/07/2023 WWW.NISBETS.COM
18/07/2023 GALA TENT

19/07/2023 B & Q 1031

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS

COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

COMMERCIAL ART, GRAPHICS, PHOTOGRAPHY

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

TENT AND AWNING SHOPS
DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

VARIETY STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

MUSIC STORES-INSTRUMENTS, PIANOS, SHEET MUSIC
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR

TENT AND AWNING SHOPS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

322.5
3225
322.5
27.68
242.65
16
106.8
151.22
22.8
135.72
9.99
13.1
72.97
40.86
26.46
303.73
100.46
59.99
90
27.99
20.1
12.79
0.99
0.99
0.59
0.99
6.99
36.87
116.96
67.44
31.02
2.5

2.5
82.87
18.99
19.99
325.14
82.67
7.49
274.99
-200
85.96
6.49
132.18
37.97
12.75

0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Support & Performance Case Management
0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Support & Performance Case Management
0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Support & Performance Case Management
0 Neighbourhoods & Green Spaces - Support & Performance Case Management
0 Governance & Support - Communications
0 Governance & Support - Communications
0 Governance & Support - Communications
0 Governance & Support - Communications
0 Governance & Support - Communications
0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture

0 People & Communities - Arts & Culture



